s
Simple retrofit
solutions with
spectacular
energy savings
Philips offers a comprehensive retrofit MainsFit (Ballast Bypass/UL Type B)
portfolio enabling hassle free installation for all of your linear applications.
HID Replacements

Type C
InstantFit
Ordering information
Model # 6NC Product Description Wattage Lumens CCT (K) DLC ID
9290020140 545269 34T8/COR/96-840/MF42/G/FA8 10/1 34.0 4200 4000 P2RHO524
9290020141 545277 34T8/COR/96-850/MF42/G/FA8 10/1 34.0 4200 5000 PE2GMBO6
9290020142 545285 44T8HO/COR/96-840/MF54/G/R17d 10/1 44.0 5400 4000 No Category
9290020143 545293 44T8HO/COR/96-850/MF54/G/R17d 10/1 44.0 5400 5000 No Category
9290019338 535450 8.5T8/COR/24-830/MF11/G 10/1 8.5 1100 3000 PSB5JDM7
9290019339 535468 8.5T8/COR/24-835/MF11/G 10/1 8.5 1100 3500 PKG7DURA
9290019340 535476 8.5T8/COR/24-840/MF11/G 10/1 8.5 1150 4000 PRGU80IY
9290019341 535484 8.5T8/COR/24-850/MF11/G 10/1 8.5 1150 5000 PEQHT1DN
9290019342 535492 11.5T8/COR/36-830/MF13/G 10/1 11.5 1300 3000 PEKX8MHK
9290019343 535500 11.5T8/COR/36-835/MF13/G 10/1 11.5 1300 3500 P51PGWYW
9290019344 535518 11.5T8/COR/36-840/MF14/G 10/1 11.5 1400 4000 PDESZ0HQ
9290019345 535526 11.5T8/COR/36-850/MF14/G 10/1 11.5 1400 5000 P6A2TN9L